
 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE (HQs) 

E-NOTICE INVITING TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF HP CARTRIDGE

Online bids are invited from OEM (Original Equipment Manufacturer) or OEM Authorize

Suppliers/Distributors/eligible firms of repute with past experience in the same field and sound 

financial capability for the execution of supply of the following description. The tender/s complete 

in all respect should be submitted online on or before t

 

Name of work: Procurement of HP Cartridges for Printers.

 

 

 

Cartridges for 

Printer 

1 HP 2035 Printer

2 HP-1022 Printer

3 HP-2015 Printer

4 HP-1505 Printer

5 HP-3390 Printer

   

    

   

 

 

Start date of online 

Last date of online submission of Tender Bid

Opening date of the Technical Bid

Opening date of the Financial Bid

   

   

   

   

Procurement System after 

conditions available over there. Manual bids shall not be accepted.

 

 

 

  

 

 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE (HQs) 

TIS HAZARI COURTS: DELHI
 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF HP CARTRIDGE

 

 
Tender ID No. 2017_DDC_125557

 

Online bids are invited from OEM (Original Equipment Manufacturer) or OEM Authorize

Suppliers/Distributors/eligible firms of repute with past experience in the same field and sound 

financial capability for the execution of supply of the following description. The tender/s complete 

in all respect should be submitted online on or before the dates as mentioned below

Procurement of HP Cartridges for Printers.

Cartridges for Cartridges 

model No. 

HP 2035 Printer 505A ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE

1022 Printer 2612A ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE

2015 Printer 7553A ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE

Printer 436A ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE

3390 Printer 49A ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE

     

     

  

EMD :

   Estimated Cost of Tender :

:

Start date of online submission of Tender Bid  :

Last date of online submission of Tender Bid :

Opening date of the Technical Bid :

Opening date of the Financial Bid :

  

     

  

 The tender shall be submitted ONLY ONLINE at 

Procurement System after going through http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in

conditions available over there. Manual bids shall not be accepted.

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE (HQs)  

TIS HAZARI COURTS: DELHI 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF HP CARTRIDGE 

125557 

Online bids are invited from OEM (Original Equipment Manufacturer) or OEM Authorized 

Suppliers/Distributors/eligible firms of repute with past experience in the same field and sound 

financial capability for the execution of supply of the following description. The tender/s complete 

he dates as mentioned below:  

Procurement of HP Cartridges for Printers.  

Make Quantity 

(Approx.) 

ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE 2928 

ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE 635 

ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE 42 

ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE 06 

ONLY GENUINE HP MAKE 49 

TOTAL 3660 

     

 

: 

 

Rs.  3, 00,000/-  

: Rs. 1, 50, 00,000/-  

:  

: 10/03/2017 (11:00 AM) 

: 03/04/2017 (4.00 PM) 

: 03/04/2017 (4.05 PM) 

: Will be intimated later to the 

technically qualified bidders 

     

The tender shall be submitted ONLY ONLINE at  through Delhi Govt. E-

http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in., the terms and 

conditions available over there. Manual bids shall not be accepted. 

   (MANOJ JAIN)

Additional Session Judge/Chairman

 Centralized Computer Committee

                           Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi

d 

Suppliers/Distributors/eligible firms of repute with past experience in the same field and sound 

financial capability for the execution of supply of the following description. The tender/s complete 

- 

the terms and 

 

(MANOJ JAIN) 

Additional Session Judge/Chairman 

ter Committee 

Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi 

 


